Digi Crown network system   -   1
SOFTW
ARE
INTERFACE BOXES
FOR DATA  ACQUISITION
INDICATORS AND ELECTRONIC
DISPLAY UNITS
BENCH GAUGES

L
R
How to order
 Description Range (mm) Trade name Order code
A AXIAL - SPRING 1 D01L 3PD01L5000
A AXIAL - SPRING 2 D02L 3PD02L5000
A AXIAL - SPRING 5 D05L 3PD05L5000
A AXIAL - SPRING 10 D10L 3PD10L5000
A AXIAL - SPRING 20 D20L 3PD20L5000
A RADIAL - SPRING 2 RD02L 3PD02L6200
A RADIAL  - SPRING 5 RD05L 3PD05L6200
A RADIAL  - SPRING 10 RD10L 3PD10L6200
A RADIAL  - SPRING 20 RD20L 3PD20L6200
A AXIAL PNEUM. 2 PAD02L 3PD02L5400
A AXIAL PNEUM. 5 PAD05L 3PD05L5400
A AXIAL PNEUM. 10 PAD10L 3PD10L5400
A AXIAL PNEUM. 20 PAD20L 3PD02L5400
A RADIAL PNEUM. 2 PD02L 3PD02L6600
A RADIAL PNEUM. 5 PD05L 3PD05L6600
A RADIAL PNEUM. 10 PD10L 3PD10L6600
A RADIAL PNEUM. 20 PD20L 3PD20L6600
A AXIAL PUSH/VACUUM 2 PVAD02L 3PD02L5800
A AXIAL PUSH/VACUUM 5 PVAD05L 3PD05L5800
A AXIAL PUSH/VACUUM 10 PVAD10L 3PD10L5800
A AXIAL PUSH/VACUUM 20 PVAD20L 3PD20L5800
A RADIAL PUSH/VACUUM 2 PVD02L 3PD02L7000
A RADIAL PUSH/VACUUM 5 PVD05L 3PD05L7000
A RADIAL PUSH/VACUUM 10 PVD10L 3PD10L7000
A RADIAL PUSH/VACUUM 20 PVD20L 3PD20L7000
 Description Range (mm) Trade name Order code
A RADIAL - SPRING 2 RD02 3PD02L1200
A RADIAL - SPRING 5 RD05 3PD05L1200
A RADIAL - SPRING 10 RD10 3PD10L1200
A RADIAL - SPRING 20 RD20 3PD20L1200
A AXIAL PNEUM. 2 PAD02 3PD02L0400
A AXIAL PNEUM. 5 PAD05 3PD05L0400
A AXIAL PNEUM. 10 PAD10 3PD10L0400
A AXIAL PNEUM 20 PAD20 3PD20L0400
A RADIAL PNEUM. 2 PD02 3PD02L1600
A RADIAL PNEUM. 5 PD05 3PD05L1600
A RADIAL PNEUM. 10 PD10 3PD10L1600
A RADIAL PNEUM. 20 PD20 3PD20L1600
A AXIAL PUSH/VACUUM 2 VAD02 3PD02L0560
A AXIAL PUSH/VACUUM 5 VAD05L 3PD05L0560
A AXIAL PUSH/VACUUM 10 VAD10 3PD10L0560
A AXIAL PUSH/VACUUM 20 VAD20 3PD20L0560
A RADIAL PUSH/VACUUM 2 VD02 3PD02L1760
A RADIAL PUSH/VACUUM 5 VD05 3PD05L1760
A RADIAL PUSH/VACUUM 10 VD10 3PD10L1760
A RADIAL PUSH/VACUUM 20 VD20 3PD20L1760
 Description Range (mm) Trade name Order code
A AXIAL - SPRING 1 D01 3PD01L0000
A AXIAL - SPRING 2 D02 3PD02L0000
A AXIAL - SPRING 5 D05 3PD05L0000
A AXIAL - SPRING 10 D10 3PD10L0000
A AXIAL - SPRING 20 D20 3PD20L0000
A RADIAL - SPRING 1 RD01 3PD01L1200
 Description Order code
L CORREDO EASY ACQUISITION SPC V.3.3 VAR1 CM6303MA01
L DIGI CROWN PROBING LINE DRIVER V3.6 CM2E36MA12
L CORR. QUICK SPCW 3.6 VAR1 + G. CAPABIL. CM2Z36MA01
L DIGI CROWN SDK (Software Development Kit) D8680003M6
 Description Order code
C DIGI CROWN BOX TWO TRANSDUCERS HIGH SPEED 767X200400
D DIGI CROWN 232 767Y000100
D DIGI CROWN USB HIGH SPEED SYNC INT 767Y010500
D DIGI CROWN USB HIGH SPEED SYNC INT + EXT 767Y010505
D DIGI CROWN ETH HIGH SPEED SYNC INT 767Y020500
D DIGI CROWN ETH HIGH SPEED SYNC INT + EXT 767Y020505
R OPTOCROWN CONTACTLESS BOX 3PF0110000
H DIGI CROWN DNG BOX ALIM. 100-240 Vac 7,5 Vdc 3A 767W000001
H DIGI CROWN DNG BOX ALIM. 100-240 Vac 7,5 Vdc 3A DSUB9 767W000011
H DIGI CROWN PSU (24 Vdc / 7,5 Vdc) 767W010000